
STARTLIJST 55+ -XL

DATUM 22-7-2024

SPELVORM ind. Stableford

                         Bij verhindering: 55plus@delflandgolf.nl

SOORT  BAAN                           CHAMPIONSHIP COURSE - rode lus
Tijd Tijd Namen

08.56 Herman Gaarman 40,0 09.45 Tineke de Jong 40,0

Willy Däpp 26,1 Daisy Garland 40,0

Guus Tonino 37,3 Jeannet van der Kooij 36,0

09.03 Reinier Haas 39,9 09.52 Dirk Nap 30,6

Rens Mourits 40,0 Tineke Alink 37,9

Guus Helmer 25,7 Bas Asselman 29,9

09.10 Hans Sluijter 28,2 09.59 Jan Drieman 35,0

Martin Landman 36,0 Ella Verdoold 36,6

Theo Roeling 40,0 Carla van Zundert 33,7

09.17 Astrid Behrendt 29,7 10.06 Edu van  Naerssen 26,0

Marianne Blok 28,7 Ralf Taube 17,2

Aletta Hekker 40,0 Annemiek Wubben 25,0

09.24 Kees Hiensch 33,6 10.13 Nico Bos 40,0
Rob van der Houwen 28,0 Cobi de Veth 28,6

Ferry Hopman 27,8 Lilian Stoutjesdijk 36,3

09.31 Lies Harmsen 24,2 10.20 Remko de Roo 19,8
Cock Schaap 40,0 Marloes Muiser 28,5

Frank Vos 40,0 Aad Verdoorn 26,5

09.38 Mike Ketel 23,3
Leo Berkhout 24,8

Piet van der Zeeuw 26,7

U dient 10 minuten voor uw starttijd aanwezig te zijn op de hole



STARTLIJST 55+ -XL

DATUM 22-7-2024

SPELVORM ind. Stableford

                         Bij verhindering: 55plus@delflandgolf.nl

SOORT BAAN                        CHAMPIONSHIP COURSE - gele lus
Tijd Namen Tijd Namen

08.56 Gérard Smits 39,5 09.45 Ben Loof 23,2

Karin den Hoed 31,0 Louise Quekel 40,0

Coby van Seters 35,8 André Souverein 16,2

09.03 Annemiek Grootscholten 37,9 09.52 Frans Coers 23,9

Ton Bosma 18,4 Nel van der Wiel 29,0

Anke Tielemans 34,6 Anja Dröge 25,2

09.10 Pieter Duistermaat 37,0 09.59 Loek van Zundert 40,0

Gerard Oldenstam 32,1 Barbara Kimpel 31,5

Clara Gilad 27,6

09.17 Rinus Verlangen 17,3 10.06 Harry Kapteijn 25,6

Hin Oey 25,5 Ron Kompeer 30,8

Jan Tigges 14,2 Berthy Prins 32,0

09.24 Fred Berkien 31,8 10.13 Leo van Mil 39,0

Peter Paulus 40,0 Joke Verbruggen 34,6

Antoinette Dries 29,8

09.31 Lian Widya 40,0 10.20 Theo Mulder 27,9

Irma Koot 40,0 Marga Zwinkels 31,1

Suzan de Koning 40,0 Joke Smid 37,1

09.38 Anke Geut 31,8

Pea Boon 34,6

Marianne  Berkhout 33,4

U dient 10 minuten voor uw starttijd aanwezig te zijn op de hole



STARTLIJST 55+ -XL

DATUM 22-7-2024

SPELVORM ind. Stableford

                         Bij verhindering: 55plus@delflandgolf.nl

SOORT BAAN                         CHAMPIONSHIP COURSE - blauwe lus
Tijd Namen Tijd Namen

08.56 Huib Visker 34,6 09.45 Cok Boon 34,6

André den Draak 39,2 Huib Langel 35,6

Linda Versluijs 40,0 Jack Houwerzijl 36,0

09.03 Tjeerd Veerwater 33,0 09.52 Karin van Etten 36,7

Marijn Mourits 34,0 Angelique van Slobbe 20,6

Jacqueline Verheul 35,7 Ria Houwerzijl 36,0

09.10 René Tielemans 38,0 09.59 Martha Overdevest 27,6

Jos van Waas 40,0 Jaap Boersma 26,8

Hans Vriend 29,4 Frederique Koster 29,3

09.17 Cor Duivestijn 22,0 10.06 Henri Brunt 26,9

Koos Lievaart 18,6 Henrie van Koersel 33,5

Jeroen Schilt 25,3 Thom de Veth 19,7

09.24 Leon Duivestijn 19,5 10.13 Ben Schamle 22,1

Hans Dries 23,5 John Nelis 40,0

Roel den Hartog 19,0 Dirk Roodenburg 25,0

09.31 Marja Vos 40,0 10.20 Fred Lucas 26,3

Janny Ruigrok 36,3 Carl Wigt 31,1

Arie Moerman 30,2 Rick Smid 34,0

09.38 Anita Vroom 23,8

Marius de Snaijer 40,0

Piet Veenstra 31,0

U dient 10 minuten voor uw starttijd aanwezig te zijn op de hole


